
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

+

Date
ns.lonlpq

Prepared by fidoitntt^i Serial no 14336
Supplier name a\-l t-r-,l,p,r

)t HO inward no.

Project
e(tLP*quDc HO received date

PO/WO date
?o DI g0 3' i

POA/r'O No. q658? Scan ID.

Sl no Bill nb Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I lffp ot ttJ Jq gz{es a No

I trYes D No

J oYes o No

I oYes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):
6 qs(

Proofofdelivery by way of: o DCs/bill o Steel repon o RMC pour report o Solid block report n tnstallqlion report

MRN
nos.: rl6qqq

Proofof delivery
matches MRN

ld Yes r No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier:
6 Q,q89 l-

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:
I

q88
Amount F - Difference (A- E)

t, ooo I-
Quantity r-ceived as per PO /WO g/Yes o Excess received o Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO u/Yes o No - wait for balance material o Other

Payment - due date
l?.

Remarks: [?no-l l''il

Purchase Officer
1-

se MD
-1

Accounlant Accounts
M er

Name
{r(},a"ru ,triFrKVvErr

Sign
-p(Q,. B 20?l

Date ,q lD, g3^n N el.i p.ARlKH

Approval limit MANA 6fropn EO{JREML idbove l00k upto 20k Above 20k

Notes: L kLcase amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proof ofdelivery, origiira I purchase order

rvith barcode, original requisiti on.3. Do not afiach additional documents I ike weighment slips, RMC batch repons, duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports' etc. 4. ln Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This rePort must reach HO with in one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager'

@

Firm/Company

1.

0s ^9(

Approved by
-: - -tr!

upto 2'0k t



GST No. : 36AFGPM2765P'!ZT
E-nnil : bhagwatisteeltubes@yahoo.com

Phone : 66568509
27713678

BHAGTVATI STEEL TUBES
4-3-7611 , Hill Street, Ranigunj, Secunderabad - 500 003

DELIVERY CHALLAN CUII TAX INVOICE

9t t-x]-ttv>e 1w"l
'* " __A?A4-l, tffiO

q6AC&Pjoout.r \te-ff

Jut',.,i r- t o-!.tr t L/

GSTIN

M/s

4lj-t s

lnr''J'r-{r

Date +\ 2l."r3

l+ogr[a | 9o,t,Ls
D. C. / lnv. No

Payment Terms

P O. No.

L. B. No.

HSN
Code

Qty.in
Nos.

S
No.

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS SIZE Quantity Rale Amounl

.1hq Ecj"ro..c tlt-, tLt hg"t Iy.o VoJ r Aooc\-
+rtr, bIto.l-- Voolr 2qook
-t? 2- o^ \itl^-<- \4i) l9yv l"
fM f llol.EO,.(_ 8sp )-
t\u o ?o lnJ-D,.t-_ \voo
\go a- t1 V301" 7AEol.[..] rlt,^^ < lG
9oo

r)
y ygv l..(.- 1-roo).

-.<- .l lr 9oo)" \rool.
\5,' \,\ I ffi\r 4 'by,vl.

( 7-,-'
\O 9@ )rlr 8ur I )rop l,^$,^."- $'L{y;t "n

,A
//v ,rrrr.\9)

h
M{ 54=\r $

\.,p.ctI -$\ *t4)Jl|t
v\,.P'lblt q>?

J-}rrc1,^
.:g...SUBToTAL

noo cosr o {. \^8 b \, .J6

Rupees

ADD scsr @ 4) V I ou, o-a

ADD IGST @

BOUND OFF .0,"\ Y
GRAND TOTAL? 6L4sa)t

2. Goods once sold will not bs taken
3. lnteresl @ 24% per annum will

paid within due date, ..
on (

,

1. Subiect to Secunderabad Jurisdiction.

i9 lo V t, yolfl

\)
2\

Despalch Through

R.1* agwati Steel Tubes

to



Purchase Order
Page{s) | Of 2 3l -01-2023 I4:0/:19 O ginal / Offi(e Copy / Pur.hase Di!.Copy

From Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4-lA7 I 3&4,II nd fl oor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.

G ST No. : 36ACQFS2044C127

Supplier Details

Bhagwati Steel Tubes

4-3-7 6l I, Hlll Street, RanigunJ, Sec-bad-500003

GSTIN 36AFGPM2765P1ZT

2',1'7 t3678,66568509 . 939 13830

Kind Attn : Mr Aj.y lilohatta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

2 / /12284..

Doc No 96583 t70756

Doc Date

Quote Date 28-Ot-2023

supplyType Supply

Item Name

325700 - STEL-Steel - MS Reducer-C Class- - 32Dx25Dmm
- Nos

Rate Dis016 Amount

0.00 7,080.00

0.00

18.00 1,652.00

5 50.00 27 ,907.00

150.00 40.00

1
3l

I

1

1
I

1

1

1

574900 - STEL-Steel - MS Reducer-C Class- - 100x150mm
- Nos

473500 - Mlsc-Miscellaneous - MS Flange-Table E- -
100MM - Nos

571900 - STEL-Steel - MS Flange-Table E- -
300DN4MX12Holes - Nos

980300 - STEL-Steel - MS Flange-Iable E- -
S0DMMX4Holes - Nos

587800 - PLUM-Plumbing - Brass Ball Valve-- - 15mm -
Nos

826600 - STEL-Steel - MS Reducer-C Class- - 40Dx32Dmm
- Nos

196500 - STEL-Steel - MS Reducer-C Class- - 80Dx65Dmm
- Nos

364300 - STEL-Steel - MS Reducer-C Class- - 50Dx40Dmm
- Nos

880800 - STEL-Steel - MS Flange-Table E- - 50Dmm - Nos
l fiDmnXB Holes

6.00 00

00

00

00

300

013

45.00(i
I

30.0

400

480

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,400.0 0

9,062

502,9

5,310.00

3,100.00

1,59 3.0 0

00944

00

00

16

2 1,2 5 0.00

18.00

18.00000

00B1

0.00

18.00

18.00

18,0 0

40

00

15.00

*r
*]

5

20

160.00

70.00

00

00

0

09

43.00 0.00

Total Order Value . . . 61,998.40
Rupees : SixW One Thousand Nine Hundred Ninty Eig[t and Paise Fourty Only]

Terms and Conditionr :-

Specificarioo / Allitems shall be of_ brand/company

Payme. Te.ms After Oelivery & productjon of bill

Tar Alltarcs induded in above price.

Delivery Date Wihin 2 days

Delive.yLocati SSLLP-GVDC

Phone

Penality For Delay 5% penalty for delay in delivery beyond due date

Accepted th€ above Terms And CondiHons

For Br.g!.tt ncd tuhcs

Oate. t t
0r Dr) toL

t

I

Quote o

I

30-01-2023

NIL

L
1

Qtv GST

18. OO

10.00

i'1 L



Pag.(s) 2 Of 2

Tran3portatirn

Warraoty

Advance Pail

Oltrer Tems

Compbli,l Dalo

ileasu]m€r

Security

Rernarls

Purchase Order
ll-01-2021 l4:o7:39 Ongin:l / Offi(. Copy / Purchare Div.Copy

Transpod co€i shall be borne by trs.

NI

NIL

Payment wil be made ont affer irEpection of material-Above material for MEP Works purpose.

NA

Nit

Nit

Matedal Delivery at SSLLPGVDC Store,Contac't person,Shivani{5303632,a16

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Br.gt tt St!.t f rcE

o) )or)
O.te : J)t_

1



Estimate/Draft PO

P:EE(, I Of 2 l0 0l 1023 l5:ll.ll

ulruilililililFrom Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4-187/3&4,II nd fl oor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003

G S T No. : 36ACQFS20ZI4C127

26.01.23 l2r3*32

1Supplier Details

Bhagwati Steel Tubes

4-3-7 6l l, Hnl Street, Ranigunj, Sec-bad-500003

GSTIN 36AFGPM2765P1ZT

27713678,66568509.

2771.2244

9l9l I I l8t0

Kind Attn : Mr Ajay l,lohatta

Estimate/Draft PO for the Supply of following Items.

Item l{ame

1

2

7

8

10

l5oDmmXA Holes

Terms and Conditions:

SFcificeiidt / All items siall be of _ brand/company

Patment Te]ms After Delivery & production of bill

Penality For Delay 5% penalty for delay in delivery beyond due date

Do€ No 96583

Doc Date 30-01-2023

Quote No NIL

Quote Date 28-0L-2023

SspplyType Supply

1,2 50.00

Dis0.6 GST Amount

18,00

0.0 0 2,400.00

9,062.40

2,950.00

3,100.00

1,593.00

944.00

0.00 1,652.00

27 ,907 .00

170756

Qtv
325700 - STEI--Steel - i4S Reducer-C Class- - 32DxIDmm 150.00 40.00 0.00
- Nos

574900 - STEL-Steel - MS Reducer-C Class- 100x150mm
- Nos

3i473500 - Mlsc-Miscellaneous - MS Flange-Table E- -
1OoMM - Nos

4 571900 - STEL-Steel - MS Flange-Table E- -
300Di,lMX12Holes - Nos

5i980300 - STEL-Steel - MS Flange-Table E- -

l80DMMx4Holes - Nos

61587800 - PLUM-Plumblng - Brass Ball Valve-- - l.5mm -
Nos

826600 - STEL-Steel - MS Reducer-C Class- - 40Dx32Dmm
- Nos

196500 - STEL-Steel - MS Reducer-C Class- - 80Dx65Dmm
- Nos

364300 - STEL-Steel - MS Reducer-C Class- - 50Dx40Dmm
- Nos

20.00

880800 - STEL-Steel - MS Flange-Table E- - 50Dmm - Nos 43.00

006

16.00

2.00

15.00

10,00

30.00

005

400.00

300.00

310.00

160.00

70.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0,00550.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.000.00

0.0 0

00

00

00

1B

8I

81

18.00

.l
61,998.4O

_ l

For MDs APPROVAL
.t rrnnvalue/quantity beyond limils.
tr Po/Req. processed-post approval.
El Approval f or lech nica I details,/clarifi catio n

E Replenishing SSLLP stock
O Other

Accepted the abov€ Tems And Conditions

Fo( Bl.gu.tl St..t fut.E
Authorlsed sig

Date . )l-_/_

PPROVED

i 0 JAll i' j

r{aM MOol
ir.iG DrREcroR

BY

SO
MANAG

o 0r 2"19

t--"1
480.00 0.00

45.00

5,310.0 0

I

i Total Ordcr Value . . ,

Tax Al tares induded in above

Delivery Dab Within 2 days

DeliverY t ,|.,tinn SSIP€VDC

Phone.



Paq.{r) 2 Of l

Transportatirn

Warrady

Advance Paid

Odter Tems

Compbtion Date

ileasurment

Security

Remarks

Estimate/Draft PO

3H | -2OZ 3 I 5i I 3:1 3 Origanal / Ofli(. Copy I Pur.he* Div.Copy

Traosport cost strall be bome by [ls.

Ni

NIL

Paymeni will be made onry aner irspection of material.Above material fo. MEP Works purpo6e.

NA

Nit

Nit

Material Oelivery at SSLLP€VDC Store,Contac{ peGon,Stivani{i303632415

Ac.€pted the above Terms And Conditions

For Bh.gv.tt St ct fults

a0,
t

b\
D.te: / /
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